
Iowa Department for the Blind Service Areas

Counselor Phone No. Email Counties Local Area(s) 

Gloria Graves 712-522-0442 gloria.graves@blind.state.ia.us

Lyon, Osceola, Dickinson, Emmet, Kossuth, 

Sioux, O'Brien, Clay, Palo Alto, Plymouth, 

Cherokee, Buena Vista, Woodbury, Ida, Monona

Iowa Plains LWDA

Tasha Welsh 515-661-8528 tasha.welsh@blind.state.ia.us

Sac, Crawford, Carroll, Greene, Harrison, Shelby, 

Audubon, Guthrie, Pottawattamie, Cass, Mills, 

Fremont, Page

Iowa Plains LWDA

Lisa Ortner 515-681-4914 lisa.ortner@blind.state.ia.us
Pocahontas, Humbolt, Wright, Calhoun, Webster, 

Hamilton, Boone, Story, Polk, Jasper

Iowa Plains LWDA 

and Central Iowa 

LWDA

Sarah Baebler 515-802-6442 sarah.baebler@blind.state.ia.us

Polk, Adair, Madison, Warren, Marion, 

Montgomery, Adams, Union, Clarke, Taylor, 

Ringgold, Decatur

Iowa Plains LWDA 

and Central Iowa 

LWDA

Toni Reimers 515-777-5693 toni.reimers@blind.state.ia.us Dallas, Polk Central Iowa LWDA

Joe Weigel 515-971-7049 joe.weigel@blind.state.ia.us

Winnebago, Worth, Mitchell, Howard, 

Winneshiek, Allamakee, Hancock, Cerro Cordo, 

Floyd, Chickasaw, Franklin, Butler, Bremer, 

Fayette, Clayton, Grundy, Black Hawk, 

Buchanan, Delaware, Dubuque

Northeast Iowa 

LWDA

Travis Robinson 515-981-8439 travis.robinson@blind.state.ia.us
Jackson, Clinton, Scott, Muscatine, Louisa, 

Henry, Des Moines, Lee

Mississippi Valley 

LWDA

Anna Reilly 515-981-8404 anna.reilly@blind.state.ia.us Benton, Linn, Jones
East Central Iowa 

LWDA

Rachel Miller 319-231-3059 rachel.miller@blind.state.ia.us

Hardin, Marshall, Tama, Poweshiek, Iowa, 

Johnson, Cedar, Mahaska, Keokuk, Washington, 

Lucas, Monroe, Wapello, Jefferson, Wayne, 

Appanoose, Davis, Van Buren

South Central Iowa 

LWDA and East 

Central Iowa

New Referrals

Marcella Edmonds 515-901-8621 marcella.edmonds@blind.state.ia.us  Online Referral Link State of Iowa
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